Concurs

Distanta :
Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati:
Nr Serie inel
001 RO 21
002 RO 22
003 RO 21

Semnaturi

I

Antena Club

05010

12.07
12.07
12.07
003

219474
189387
214466

743261

.24 14:13:16
.24 14:13:16 +000
.24 14:13:16

Crescator

RO-04.34

===

Cod concurs
BENZING 48907635 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
BENZING

Senzor

F DAD20ED1
M DAFS5ADEC
F DAE3ER41

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS

GPS+03h

Imbarcare
Data Ora
12.07 14:13:26
12.07 14:14:03
12.07 14:14:36
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Comisia control

022377

Express G

Laurney

150 902
MAZERE FANICA
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Imbarcare/Desigilare

Serie ceas
Autorizare

226888

8000283B
2 <====




